

---

## **DIVERSE PIESE DE SCHIMB SI REPARATII**

I.D.: 81971240

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.05.23 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 542,01 RON - 542,01 RON

---

Descriere: FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.4 LA 83M - 1 X 58.8240 = 58.82 LEI - DINTE RS/H - 34 X 2.1010 = 71.43 LEI - ULEI AMESTEC KIT 1L - 2 X 46.2180 = 92.44 LEI - ULEI LANT FOREST PLUS 1L - 2 X 16.8070 = 33.61 LEI - PILA ROTUNDA 4.8 - 2 X 8.4030 = 16.81 LEI - AUTOCUT MOTOCOASA (PIULITA 10\*1) BR MTC041 - 1 X 33.6130 = 33.61 LEI - ULEI DIVINOL 10W301 - 1 X 25.2101 = 25.21 LEI - REPARATII - 1 X 210.0840 = 210.08 LEI

---